
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
99 
91 
96 
88 
21 
87 
20 
14 
34 
16 

2 
23 

123 
24 

5 
1 

11 
3 

77 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
4 
6 
5 
7 
6 
8 
9 
1 

D N F  
D N F  

Name 
Jon McClintock 
Jake Walker 
Ayrton Cahan 
Oliver Savoie 
Ayden Kohut 
Troy Shooter 
Austin Kaszuba 
Ridgeley Welsh 
Aiden Schuh 
Jonathan N icastro 
Ana Palestro 
Shawn  Sarbacker 
Carolyn F itzgera ld 
Jase Petty 
Robert Arana 
Yashom Kapoor 
Aiden Zelaya 
Larry Schnur 
Jeremy Shaw 

Class 
FE2 

FC 

FC 

F4 

F4 

FC 

F4 

F4 

F4 

FC 

F4 

FC 

F4 

FC 

F4 

F4 

F3 

F3 

FC 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 
7 
6 
5 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:51.739 
1:52.453 
1:53.124 
1:56.680 
2:01.449 
2:01.608 
2:00.941 
2:02.469 
2:04.195 
2:07.580 
2:09.260 
2:12.364 
2:13.335 
1:57.674 
2:01.165 
2:09.651 
1:53.383 
2:05.088 
2:07.017 

Diff 

0.523  
1.073  
1.867  
2.873  
4.239 
5.177  
6.700 
7.825 
8.855  

12 .58 7  
14 .842  
16 .40 3  
3  L aps 
3  L aps 
4  L aps 
5  L aps 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
31:08.285 
31:08.808 
31:09.358 
31:10.152 
31:11.158 
31:12.524 
31:13.462 
31:14.985 
31:16.110 
31:17.140 
31:20.872 
31:23.127 
31:24.688 
31:14.394 
31:27.639 
31:22.342 
16:21.614 

7:35.732 
2:07.697 

Make 
SCCA Ent Formula 
Van Diemen RF05 
2001 Van Diemen  
JSF22 Ligier 
JSF22 Ligier 
1999 Van D iemen RF99 
209 LIgier JS 
2016 Ligier 
2019 Ligier 
2008  Va n  D ie m e n F 2000  
2024 Ligier 
1996 Van D iemen RF96 
2017 Ligier JS 
2005 Van D iemen RF05 
2018 Ligier  
2017 Liguier JS 
2018 Ligier JS 
2022 Ligier 
2006 Van D iemen RF06 

Hometown 
Seattle, WA 
Phoenixville, PA 
Santa Fe, NM 
Saskatoon SK 
Plano, TX 
Mission Viejo, CA 
Burleson, TX 
Sonoma, CA 
Janesville, WI 
Ontario, CA 
Bellevue, WA 
Henderson, NV 
Pearland, TX 
Oakland, Ill 
San Antonio, TX 
Sonoma, CA 
Matthews, NC 
Santa Monica, CA 
R a n c h a  S a n t a  M a r g a r i t a , C A  

Region 
Ore 
PHL 
RioG 
Mont 
Tex 
CSCC 
Tex 
SFR 
BSky 
CSCC 
CSCC 
LV 
Hous 
CILL 
CSCC 
SFR 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 

Member # 
495286 
67333646 
716756 
749924 
749704 
622367 
505659 
750768 
770427 
768260 
749964 
755027 
658321 
697409 
752620 
750874 
746329 
336700 
Weekend 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chief Steward: Jerry Anderson 

Chairman SOM: Barbara Knox 

Sanction #25-TERG-63945/25-R-63936 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CalClub 

Margin of Victory 

0.523 

Avg. Speed 

49.329 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.739 

Best Speed 

82.478 

Best Lap by 

99 - Jon McClintock 

 

California Sports Car Club 

Group 5 Formula/ASR/P/SR3/S2 

Race Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:11:17 

The Circuit at Buttonwillow  2.560 miles 

11/16/2025 14:05 

 Cal Club Championship Regional/Track Event
November 15-16-2025

The CIRCUIT at Buttonwillow Raceway Park


